
 
 

College Counseling Resources 
 

 
College Research Tools 

• Big Future - https://bigfuture.collegeboard.org/  
• Campus Reel - https://www.campusreel.org/  
• Campus Tours Online - https://campustours.com/  
• College Data - https://www.collegedata.com/  
• Council of International Schools - https://www.cois.org/membership-directory  
• Niche - https://www.niche.com/  
• Peterson’s - https://www.petersons.com/college-search.aspx  
• SCOIR - https://www.scoir.com/  
• US Dept of Education  

• College Navigator - https://nces.ed.gov/collegenavigator/  
• Integrated Postsecondary Education Data System - 

https://nces.ed.gov/ipeds/  
 

Scholarship/Financial Aid Resources 
• CSS Profile - https://cssprofile.collegeboard.org/  
• Cappex - https://www.cappex.com/  
• Chegg - https://www.chegg.com/scholarships  
• Columbus Foundation Scholarships - 

https://columbusfoundation.org/students/scholarships  
• Fast Web - https://www.fastweb.com/  
• FinAid: The Smart Guide to Financial Aid - https://finaid.org/  
• Free Application for Federal Student Aid (FAFSA) - 

https://studentaid.gov/h/apply-for-aid/fafsa  
• Going Merry - https://www.goingmerry.com/  
• LendEDU - https://lendedu.com/  
• Peterson’s - https://www.petersons.com/scholarship-search.aspx  
• Raise.Me: Microscholarships - https://www.raise.me/  
• Sallie Mae - https://www.salliemae.com/  
• Scholarships.com - https://www.scholarships.com/  
• Student Scholarship Search - https://www.studentscholarshipsearch.com/  
• Unigo - https://www.unigo.com/  

 
Personality Inventories & Self-Assessment 

• Disc Assessment - https://discpersonalitytesting.com/  
• You Science - available at no cost through your SCOIR account 
• VIA Character - https://www.viacharacter.org/  
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Application Platforms  

• Common Application - https://www.commonapp.org/  
• Coalition for College (now integrated into SCOIR) - https://www.scoir.org/  
• University of California - https://apply.universityofcalifornia.edu/my-

application/login  
• Universities and Colleges Admissions Service (UK) - https://www.ucas.com/  
• Institution-Specific Applications - see college/university websites 

 
Standardized Test Information 

• ACT - https://www.act.org/  
• SAT - https://collegereadiness.collegeboard.org/sat  
• FairTest: National Center for Fair & Open Testing - http://www.fairtest.org/  
• Duolingo English Test – https://englishtest.duolingo.com/  
• International English Language Testing System (IELTS) - https://www.ielts.org/  
• Test of English as a Foreign Language (TOEFL) - https://www.ets.org/toefl  

 
Cost-Free Standardized Test Preparation 

• Act Academy - https://www.act.org/content/act/en/products-and-
services/learning-resources.html  

• College Board - https://satsuite.collegeboard.org/sat/whats-on-the-test  
• Khan Academy Test Prep - https://www.khanacademy.org/  

 
Researching Majors and Careers 

• College Majors 101 - https://www.collegemajors101.com/  
• My Majors - https://www.mymajors.com/  
• Occupational Outlook Handbook - https://www.bls.gov/ooh/  
• What Can I Do With a Major In? - 

https://uncw.edu/career/whatcanidowithamajorin.html 
 
Summer Programs/Gap Year Resources 

• Summer Programs - https://www.teenlife.com/category/summer/  
• Rustic Pathways - https://rusticpathways.com/  
• TeenLife - https://www.teenlife.com/category/gap-year/  
• Where There be Dragons - https://www.wheretherebedragons.com/  

 
Hard Copy Books  

• Fiske Guide to Colleges - Edward B. Fiske  
• Colleges that Change Lives - Loren Pope 
• The Best 384 Colleges – The Princeton Review 
• Real College Essays that Work - Edward B. Fiske  
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